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The Wor;ld Games

20131

Fair Play To The Planet

Roller Inline Hockey
Hockey en Linea

Men
Hombre

Team Roster
Listado del Equipo

As of FRI 26 JUL 2013 at 20:52

LAT - Latvia

No.

Name

Pos

Date of Birth

N

10
12
19
24
33
55
81
88
99

SEIKSTS Renars
PUJATS Guntis
TOMANS Janis
VALTERS Renars
SANCOVOJS Dmitrjs
SPRINCIS Oskars
KOKLINS Mihails
LEGZDA Imants
UNDELIS Renars
OGORODNIKQOVS Artjoms
MASLOVSKIS Andrejs
ADONEVS Vadims

Team Officials
Head Coach NAVARRO Pablo

GK

Timing and Results provided by i TISSOT
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